www.eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app,  www.Aiimsdeoghar.edu.in 

a)  Bidding Document No.      25/EE/AIIMS/Deo/2025-26 

b)  Name of Work  Installation of MS Steel Gate in Mortuary Department of 
FMT at AIIMS Deoghar 

c) Estimated cost put to the Tender  Rs.2,07,600/- (Rupees two lakh seven thousand six hundred 
only) 

d)  Period for completion  30 days 

e) 

Cost of Tender document.  NIL 

f) 

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) Earnest money Deposit (EMD) of Rs.4500/- (Four thousand 
five hundred rupees only) to be deposited in the account
through NEFT/RTGS: Bank details are mentioned below. 
        Bank Name-State Bank of India 
        IFSC CODE: SBIN0064014 
        Account No: 41792595056  
                                      OR 
EMD is to be deposited in form of FDR/DD/Bank Guarantee